



For Adults to Take Effective and Lasting Action to Deal with Death, Divorce, Pet Loss, Moving, and Other Losses.

Time alone will not heal your broken heart.

The Grief Recovery Method® Support Group is an 8-week program that provides a safe environment, using evidence-based practices, for you to look at your old beliefs about dealing with loss, which losses have affected your life, and take actions that will lead you to complete unresolved emotions that may still be causing you pain.

Get registered today to begin your healing journey and to learn lifelong skills to process grief and loss.

To learn more, or to register, visit *capsofsalina.org/parenting-classes Pre-registration for childcare required.*



REX CEARLEY, MS CAPS Parent Education Partner Advanced Grief Recovery Method Specialist Wednesdays 6:00-8:00pm

Sept. 6-27, Oct. 4-18 & Nov. 1

155 N. Oakdale Ave., Ste. 200 Salina, KS 67401

CHILD ADVOCACY & PARENTING SERVICES, INC. (785)825-4493 capsofsalina.org

Copyrights©/ Trademarks[™] ©1993-Present, Grief Recovery Institute®, John W. James and Russell P. Friedman. All Grief Recovery Institute® related copyrights/trademarks are owned by The Grief Recovery Institute, John W. James and Russell P. Friedman, including but not limited to: The Grief Recovery Institute®, The Grief Recovery Method®, Certified Grief Recovery Specialist®, Grief Recovery® and AARAM Formula®. All rights reserved.